OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
BID TABULATION SHEET

RENTAL PROPERTY

ity Linats of NeHervon City

SQUARE FEET |"7, 553

RFP NUMBER 0 ‘;)-b l i Q |5

W/ fael]

BIDDER(S) NAME

BID AMOUNT

NET
RENTABLE
SQUARE FEET

VARIANCES

Veteran s lane 343 ,40C

i #7/, 000 rent

c-1.2
C-13
cC-1.4

99000 whbetes

7553

Bug rowt vairiainte

c-11
c-1.2
c-13
c-14

c-11
c-1.2
c-13
c-14

c-141
c-1.2
C-1.3
Cc-14

cC-11
c-1.2
C-13
c-14

C-1.1
c-1.2
c-13
Cc-1.4

c-1.1
C-1.2
c-13
c-1.4

MW

C-11
c-1.2
c-13
cC-14

MO 300-1362 (10-96) DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - ORIGINATOR, GREEN - ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, CANARY - LEASING MANAGER, PINK - COORDINATOR., GOLDENROD - AGENCY




